
NEW TRANSFER STUDENT ORIENTATION SCHEDULE

DAY 1

7:30am-9:00am 

 

9:00am 

 

9:30am 

 

10:30am 

 

11:15am 

 

12:00pm 

 

1:00pm 

 

2:05pm 

 

2:35pm 

 

3:00pm 

 

4:00pm 

 

4:15pm 

 

4:45pm

Student Check-in & Breakfast 

Welcome to Revelle College

Munch & Mingle

Meet our Academic Advising Team

Orientation Leader Guided Tours of

UC San Diego Campus

Lunch and Social Hour

Wellness Hour

What is a Dean of Student Affairs?

CARE @ SARC and CAPS

Faculty Expectations

Galbraith Hall &

Revelle Plaza

Galbraith Hall

Campus Tour

64 Degrees

Various

Galbraith Hall

Galbraith Hall

Galbraith Hall

Atrium

Galbraith Hall

Galbraith Hall

Galbraith Hall

Transfer Student Panel 

Closing & Wrap-up with OLs 

Galbraith Hall

Galbraith Hall &

Revelle Plaza

Staying Connected

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY YOUR EXPERIENCE!


