NEW TRANSFER STUDENT ORIENTATION SCHEDULE

DAY 1

7:30am-9:00am	Student Check-in & Breakfast	Galbraith Hall & Revelle Plaza
9:00am	Welcome to Revelle College	Galbraith Hall
9:30am	Faculty Expectations	Galbraith Hall
10:30am	Meet our Academic Advising Team	Galbraith Hall
11:15am	Orientation Leader Guided Tours of UC San Diego Campus	Campus Tour
12:00pm	Lunch and Social Hour	64 Degrees
1:00pm	Wellness Hour	Various
2:05pm	What is a Dean of Student Affairs?	Galbraith Hall
2:35pm	CARE @ SARC and CAPS	Galbraith Hall
3:00pm	Munch & Mingle	Galbraith Hall Atrium
4:00pm	Transfer Student Panel	Galbraith Hall
4:15pm	Staying Connected	Galbraith Hall
4:45pm	Closing & Wrap-up with OLs	Galbraith Hall & Revelle Plaza

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY YOUR EXPERIENCE!